

Legislation Text

File #: 18-214, Version: 1

Approval of Amendment No.1, Contract Y17-1083-MV, Road Tire Service and Replacement, with 3D Tire Company, in the amount of \$75,000, for a revised total contract amount of \$244,275. ([Administrative Services Department Fleet Management Division] Procurement Division)